1
Magtronics Technology Inc.
Scaleless Position Feedback Encoder
(ZB Encoder)
Version: 1.0
Date: 2017.01.01
2

Magtronics Technology Inc.
Model Designation
 Resolution
(um)
Accuracy
type
Applicable Motor
model
Position calibration
ZBRS 1 relative YA010 ~
YA049
(27 mm Magnet Pitch)
No
ZBRL 1 relative YA050~
YA200
(45 mm Magnet Pitch)
No
ZBAS 1 absolute YA010 ~
YA049
(27 mm Magnet Pitch)
Yes
ZBAL 1 absolute YA050 ~
YA200
(45 mm Magnet Pitch)
Yes
Electrical Specification
Supply Voltage 5.0 +/- 0.2V V
Current consumption <200 mA
Operational Temp. 0~50 C
Operational humidity Up to 95%  No condense
Vibration  100m/s^2 @ 2kHz
Exit cable length 300 mm
Connector  DSUB-9 Male
AB pulse output voltage Hi > 3.4V
Lo< 0.7V
AB pulse output
bandwidth
6
(24 after Quadro
interpolation)
MHz
EMC compatibily BS EN 61326-1: 2013
5
Magtronics Technology Inc.